I hereby move that the Board approve the proposed tax-exempt lease with M.S.T. Government Leasing, 
LLC, for the purposes of leasing, refinancing, and funding photocopy equipment leases including 
consultant fees, and related costs of issuances of such leases in an amount not to exceed Sixty-Three 
Thousand Two-Hundred Thirty-Four dollars and Fifty cents ($63,234.50) and an interest rate of 3.490% 
per year through August 1, 2027. 

Motion 2: 

I hereby move that the Board authorizes the Superintendent to execute and deliver the tax-exempt 
lease with M.S.T. Government Leasing, LLC on such terms and conditions discussed and provided to the